
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S16-201

Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistical Physics  Kuzovlev A.I.  K-409
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vacuum Technology  Shatohin V.L.  B-315
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Ultra High Frequency Techniques (in English)  Lalayan M.V.  B-314a
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Physics of High Current Electronics  Gusarova M.A.  B-314b
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  E-220
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  I-304
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  402
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Sinelschikov D.I.  K-402
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  B-304
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Mayorov A.G.  V-403
Fri, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  T-102
Tue, 28 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Sinelschikov D.I.  K-417
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Kuzovlev A.I., Korneev F.A.  K-714a
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Klimanov S.G.  408
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vacuum Technology  Shatohin V.L.  B-315
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Mayorov A.G., Koldobskiy S.A., Duhvalov A.G.  V-415
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  Lobashev D.A., Kullo I.G.  K-415


